LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPT INDIVIDUEL
SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION : CD49

Epreuves
-48 v
BOMPAS Megane (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE
'52 -
NAIL Anatoline (72, PDL) SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO
+10pts) HERLAN Tina (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
. 4 DAGUIN Ambre (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO
4 RAIMBAULT Camille (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO
-57 v
(+30pts) ANSEAUME Gwladys (49, PDL) DOJO DU SOC CANDE
PETE Emilie (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS
T +10pts) HODE Emie (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO
T +10pts) POIROUX Lucie (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO

5 10pts) DEVEZE Amelia (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART



4 4

b 4
b 4

5

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LANGE Sarah (49, PDL)
DELACROIX Marie (49, PDL )

LEBOURGEOIS Juliette (72, PDL)

-63
BARROIS Julie (49, PDL)
BEAUCLAIR Marjorie (72, PDL)
BOUILLO Lola (49, PDL)
PAQUEREAU Theia (49, PDL )
LEBOUCHER Tiphanie (49, PDL)

PHILIPPEAU Cloe (49, PDL)

VOISINE Alicia (49, PDL)

BILLARD Elsa (49, PDL)
VERDIERE Marine (49, PDL)
DALIBON Talia (49, PDL)
OLIVIER Lucie (49, PDL)

HERVE Amandine (49, PDL)

SECHET Samantha (72, PDL)

PINEL Charlene (49, PDL)

+78
MENETRIER Clemence (49, PDL)

AMAIDOE Achoeline (49, PDL)

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

ECOLE JUDO JUJITSU DE CHOLET

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

ECOLE JUDO JUJITSU DE CHOLET

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



4 4

NC

4 4

NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

CHEVALIER Leo (49, PDL)
JACOBY KOALY Theo (49, PDL)
EL MASKI Aymen (49, PDL )

MARIE Arthur (49, PDL)
FOCHLER Quentin (49, PDL)
GAUTIER Yloan (49, PDL)
ALENET Theophile (49, PDL)
GABARD Alexandre (49, PDL)

GECCHELE Wilfried (49, PDL)

-66
BOISARD Sebastien (49, PDL)
LELIEVRE Felicien (49, PDL)
CHRISTIEN Lilian (49, PDL)

GAUTIER Celio (49, PDL)
POCHET Nils (49, PDL)
TRAINEAU Nolan (49, PDL)
BELLEUVRE Bastien (49, PDL)
DELARUE Simon (49, PDL)
BLONDEL Jeremie (49, PDL)

LEDOUX Louis (49, PDL )

-73
BROCCOLI PAVEC Pierre (49, PDL)

POHU Thibaud (49, PDL)

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION ANJOU JUDO

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

JUDO CLUB DURTAL

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

T (+20 pts)
T (+20 pts)

5

5

NC

(+10 pts)

GUINDO Kevin (49, PDL)

LELIEVRE Adrien (49, PDL)
LAFAYE Thibault (49, PDL)
RETHORE Alex (49, PDL)
COURCELLE Victor (49, PDL)
MORILLE Hugo (49, PDL)
DAUZON Pierre (49, PDL)
GIRARDEAU Corentin (49, PDL)
HANNETELLE Nathan (49, PDL)
PAPIN Baptiste (49, PDL)

RAIMBAULT Julien (49, PDL)

-81
LESEIGNEUR Ronan (49, PDL)
LELIEVRE Baptiste (49, PDL)
MONNIER Lucas (49, PDL)

SEGUIN Antoine (49, PDL)
DELARUE Remi (49, PDL)
MORON Pierre-Yves (49, PDL)
GUILLOU Lucas (49, PDL)
HOULET Raphael (49, PDL)

GARCIA Paul (49, PDL)

HADJ ABED Samy (49, PDL)

PELISSON Richard (49, PDL )

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

J C DES MAUGES

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB BEAUPREAU

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS



LE COSSEC Youri (49, PDL)

ROBERT Nicolas (49, PDL)

W @10pts) ROCHE Julien (49, PDL)

4

+10pts) LEROUGE Bastien (49, PDL)

FROGER Florent (49, PDL)

RIGAUD Sacha (49, PDL )

-100

+100

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

TIERCE JUDO CLUB



